Name
Appenroth
Backhaus
Ballin

Barner

Bartholomaus

Baumgartl
Berkmann
Bieder
Bieder
Biermann
Blank
Bode
Borner
Bosse
Braune
Breiting
Buchholz
Charwat
Deuerling
Deutsch
Dietel
Domagala
Ebeling
Ehrhardt
Eitz

Eitz

Elter

Engelhardt

Enkelmann

FalRhauer
Feja
Franke
Frensel
Gacksch
Galke
Gawantka
Gawantka

Gawantka

Vorname Telefon 1
Benjamin

Oliver 053319049206
Melissa 034779907706

Hans-Joachim 039421-88538

Christian

Heiko 03944 - 365316
Cliff 039422-957349
Johannes 039454-89289
Steffen 039454 - 89289
Uwe 039483-977666

Hans-Joachim 03941-588897

Manfred

Daniel 039485-677993
Tristan 039422-60871
Mario 039421-69544
Kevin 039421-75225
Torsten

Detlev 03944/352445
Dominik

Holger

Viola 039458 86169
Artur 039485 62919
Jens 03943/ 601205
Steffen

Michael

Pascal

Heinz 039459/71704
Ronny

Robin

Felix

Jakob 039458/5871
Andreas 03944/ 354701
Toni Joel

Carsten 039427-966634
Jeremy

Maik Luca 03947610868
Marc-Leon 03947-610868
Mario 03947-610868

Telefon 2

05331 938212

0162-2496734

Tel. Mobil

0152 56172184
0152/53917561
0160-99516469
0160-6105348
0172-2915396
0174-2815957
0176-42970148
01739501243
0151-17481916
0176/ 23973794
0170/ 5576065
0176-60427278
0175-9554439
0171-6526745
0174-2195876
0152-34595787
0151-70162736
01718135443
0171/1941178
01712329180
0160 99189243

0162-5901590

0170-7009204

01717005851

0162-7677644

01512-0697905
0170/ 7767071

0151-46301946

015159852559

0151-70037936
0151/68139824

Verein

SV Germania Gernrode

SV Olympia Schlanstedt

FC Einheit Wernigerode

SV Eintr. 1911 Osterwieck
FSV 20 Sargstedt
Blankenburger FV v. 1921
SG Germania Rohrsheim e.V.
Rot-Weil3 Abbenrode

TuS Elbingerode 1867
Quedlinburger SV

SV Fortuna Halberstadt

FSV Grin-Weil3 llsenburg
SV Grun-Weil3 Rieder

SG Germania Rohrsheim e.V.
SV Eintr. 1911 Osterwieck
SV Eintr. 1911 Osterwieck
Quedlinburger SV

TuS Elbingerode 1867

TSV Germania Gr. Quenstedt
VfB-Germania Halberstadt
SC 1919 Heudeber

SV Stahl Thale e.V.

FSV Griin-Weif llsenburg
Germania Wernigerode

SV Grun-Gelb 1919 Strébeck
SC 1919 Heudeber

SV Gr.-Weil3 Hasselfelde
Quedlinburger SV
Blankenburger FV v. 1921
VfB-Germania Halberstadt
TSV Zilly 1911 e.V.

VFB 67 Blankenburg
Blankenburger FV v. 1921
SV Olympia Schlanstedt
VfB-Germania Halberstadt
SV 56 Timmenrode

SV 56 Timmenrode

Germania Wernigerode



Gerloff
Geuer
Gnade
Golla
Habecke
Haj Oubaid
Hartmann
Hasenkamp
Hebestreit
Hecke
Hemmerling
Herrmann
Hesse
Hesselbach
Heyer
Hiersemann
Hildach
Hilse
Hoffmeister
Hoffmeister
Horn
Huebner
Jénichen
Just
Kahlert
Kawitzke
Keune
Klaus
Kleine
Kleve
Kliefoth
Klutzny
Koch
Koéhler
Koéhler
Koéhler
Kohnert
Kolbl

Vorname
Bruno

Danny

Robert

Frank
Heinz-Gunther
Mohamed Omar
Sarah

Justin

Jonas

Claudia
Daniel
Sebastian
Paul

Wolf Tilmann
Tim

Roland

Kevin
Romy-Denise
Frank

Marcus

Nico

Svenja Nadine
Hans-Joachim
Jolie Jelain
Nick

David
Christian
Juergen

Luis

Rolf

Christian
Horst
Alexander
Danilo

Marcel

Steffen

Tim

John Paul

Telefon 1

039421-75772
039423-6450

039422-959649

03946-527078

03941-4191205

039424-946199
039421/73664

039421 88252

039428-234

03943/42583

039458-5763

Tel. Mobil
01624959109
0175-3611266
0151-64748597
0151-72107860
0162-7258498

0173-2714223
01721700055
01718156431
0173-3466452
0177 7477448
0160-94474816
0170-4058721
0171-1923263
0151-11682501
0176-20991767
017682395346

0170-3184839
0162/3117270
015203416738

0171-9571502
0176-21701491

0170/ 5032799
0151-22323851
0151-75092947
0163 2580080
0162-3175888
0171-8853809
017624092358
017647613999
0175-4206149
0172-5203670
0173-2845315

Verein

SV Stahl Thale e.V.

SV 1890 Westerhausen

SV Olympia Schlanstedt
Hessener SV 1928 e.V.

SV Blau-Wei3 Schwanebeck
SV Stahl Thale e.V.

FC Einheit Wernigerode
SG Germania Rohrsheim e.V.
SC 1919 Heudeber

SV Germania Gernrode

FC Einheit Wernigerode
TSV 1912 Deersheim
Quedlinburger SV

TSV Zilly 1911 e.V.
VfB-Germania Halberstadt
SV Blau-Weil3 Schwanebeck
SV Eintr. 1911 Osterwieck
SV Langenstein 1932 e.V.
TSV 09 Wasserleben

SV Fortuna Halberstadt

SV 56 Timmenrode
Germania Wernigerode

SV Eintr. 1911 Osterwieck
FSV Grin-Weil3 lisenburg
SV Olympia Schlanstedt

SV Eintr. 1911 Osterwieck
SV Darlingerode/Driibeck
SV Empor Dedeleben
VfB-Germania Halberstadt
SV R.-Sch. Reddeber/Minsl.
Quedlinburger SV

TSV Zilly 1911 e.V.

MTV Germ. v. 1894 Silstedt
SV Stahl Thale e.V.

SV Stahl Thale e.V.

SV Eilsdorf V. 1958

FSV Askania Ballenstedt
VfB-Germania Halberstadt



Kriesche
Kroll
Kruse
Kuhner
Leichsenring
Leseberg
Liedicke
Loéchner
Lohmann
Lorenz
Losse
Lubbecke
Marko
Mauritz
May

May
Meier
Meinold
Meinold-Réver
Mende
Mende
Mertel
Meyer
Michael
Mohwald
Mummert
Nehrkorn
Pankow
Pawlik
Peter
Piesnack
Pitt

Pohl

Pohl
Prause
Prottel
Ratschat

Rebettge

Vorname
Jan
Alexander
Henry
Marcel
Ulrich
Ronny
Frank
Diethardt
Tom
Friedrich
Tobias
Hans-Georg
Dominic Julien
Andreas
Peter
Sebastian
Matthias
Rene
Andrea
Bernhard
Markus
Jeremy
Sebastian
Norbert
Heinz
Florian
Torsten
Robert
Lennox
Marie
Florian
Ralf
Jonas
Stephan
Sebastian
Thomas
Thomas

Marvin

Telefon 2

Telefon 1

03943 - 2046763
039458664060

03941-6999120

03946 810838
0394848349

039422-62165

039423-7879
03947/ 779889
03947-7793041

03947-688880
03941/607079

0394236830
039457-2393

03946 4139914
03943-2594534

039425-2445

03941-567710
039401-51761
03941/5955522

039406-66166

Tel. Mobil
0151-46256396
0171-9129455
01749346155
0176-62331287
0171-5233296
0160-97002229
0176-50236123
0160-3401689
0151-18968611
0157-35114312

0172-5965752

0172-3475023
015116500071
0176 24471353

0151-68815557

0178-3266929

0175-2077104
0151-50881635
01590-2179397
01777127696
0176 43972793
0151-54628359

0151-40003801
0174-9344805
0172-7575049
0152-34233739
0172-3593578
0151-55934209
0176-94362293
0152-51394476

Verein

SV Stahl Thale e.V.

FC Einheit Wernigerode
Germania Wernigerode
TSV Zilly 1911 e.V.

SV Empor Dedeleben

MTV Germ. v. 1894 Silstedt
SV Concordia 08 Harzgerode
FSV Reinstedt e.V.
Blankenburger FV v. 1921
ViB-Germania Halberstadt
SV Stahl Thale e.V.

FSV Eintracht Badersleben
Germania Wernigerode

SV Meteor Wegeleben

SV Germania 1928 Meisdorf
SV Stahl Thale e.V.

FC Einheit Wernigerode

SV Germania Neinstedt

SV Germania Neinstedt
VfB-Germania Halberstadt
SV Langenstein 1932 e.V.
SV Fortuna Halberstadt

SV Friesen Opperode

SV Blau-Weil3 Hausneindorf
Germania Wernigerode

SV Langenstein 1932 e.V.
SV 1890 Westerhausen
Germania Wernigerode
VfB-Germania Halberstadt
TSV Germania Gr. Quenstedt
SV Concordia 08 Harzgerode
SV Langenstein 1932 e.V.
SV Fortuna Dingelstedt

SV Ermsleben e.V.

SV Stahl Thale e.V.
Harsleber SV Germania 08
FSV Askania Ballenstedt

Harsleber SV Germania 08



Name
Reddig
Reider
Reitmann
Rennecke
Richter
Rogulla
Rohse
Rover
Schal
Schildt
Schmidt
Schneider
Scholze
Schrader
Schrader
Schdler
Schutze
Schweinefull
Schweinefuf
Sechting
Siebert
Simon
Sparwasser
Splettstolzer
Steimecke
Strubig
Striibig
Strzelecki
Suchalla
Thiele
Trager
Tschochner
Ulber

Veckenstedt

Vorname Telefon 1
Reinhold 03944/ 354870
Dirk 039423/865707
Lothar 039458/3815
Pascal

Ingolf

Wolfgang 039451/5280
Stefan 03945-72250

Hans-Jurgen 03947-2029649

Rainer 039452 86550
Ole Finn

Jurgen

Detlef

Meike 039453-50725
Danilo 039459/70461
Michael

Daniel 03944-9231375
Horst 039426/427
Miriam

Sven

Reiner

Lutz 03946-528066
Lukas 039458-868083
Peter 03941-444587
Dieter 03941-445373

Jason Ben Felix

Katharina

Nick 039452-493232
Jan 039452 486437
Siegbert

Louisa-Michelle
Norman
Christoph
Siegfried 03944/61603

Jan Hendrik

von Rauchhaupt Willi

Wagener
Walter
Wedde

Vincent-Benedict 03941-605411
Heinz 03941-613393

Steven

Telefon 2

03946528066

Tel. Mobil
0152-56374158
01736029702
0175-2339458
01783033530
01512 8859789
0160-93279087
0151-20287959
0177-6233350
01716869550

0174-1783680
01723271357

0178/6012584
0170-6460441
0173-4729291
0151-65647463

0175-6598007

0157-79355415
0151-20571060
0152-29508771

01794214814

0151-40027259
0171 8015454

0174-5698667
0177-3519413
0175-7116420

0151-53375729

0163-1577571

0171-8951369

0176-21126295

Verein

SV 56 Timmenrode
Nienhagener SV 1977 e.V.
TSV 1893 Langeln
Blankenburger FV v. 1921
SG Dankerode

FSV Grin-Weil3 llsenburg
SC 1923 Benneckenstein
SV Germania Neinstedt
SV Darlingerode/Driibeck
Germania Wernigerode

SV Germania Gernrode

SV Bl.-Weifl3 Bad Suderode
SV Eintracht Derenburg
SV Gr.-Weil3 Hasselfelde
SV Concordia 08 Harzgerode
Blankenburger FV v. 1921
SV Empor Dedeleben

SV Grin-Weil3 Rieder

SV Grun-Weil3 Rieder
Blankenburger FV v. 1921
SV Concordia 08 Harzgerode
TSV 1893 Langeln

SG Fortuna Pabstorf

SV Grin-Gelb 1919 Strobeck
SV Germania Gernrode

FC Einheit Wernigerode
FC Einheit Wernigerode
FSV Grin-Weil3 lisenburg
SV Gr.-Weil3 Hasselfelde
SV 1890 Westerhausen
SV Ermsleben e.V.
Blankenburger FV v. 1921
Blankenburger FV v. 1921
TSV 1893 Langeln

MSV Eintracht Halberstadt
Harsleber SV Germania 08
VfB-Germania Halberstadt

SV Meteor Wegeleben



Telefon 2

Telefon 1

Vorname

Tel. Mobil

Verein

Weidling Domenic Marius 0152-05976472  Blankenburger FV v. 1921
Weiner Maik 0160-6208574 FSV 20 Sargstedt

Weil3 Florian SG 1955 Littgenrode
Wille Uwe 0394252993 01753355625 SV Olympia Schlanstedt
Winter Moritz 0172-8158916 SV Olympia Schlanstedt
Zander Bernd 0162-7079414 SG Pansfelde

Ziegler Klaus-Dieter 0170-5976691 Germania Wernigerode






